
Bid Opening Date: 10-27-2023

Base Bid

 Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total 

1  Mobilization 1 LS 817,600.00$          817,600.00$          650,000.00$          650,000.00$          1,750,000.00$      1,750,000.00$              6,000,000.00$      6,000,000.00$      

2
CAD Cell No. 4 Silt Curtain and Pile 
Maintenance & Disposal

1 LS 291,200.00$          291,200.00$          115,000.00$          115,000.00$          250,000.00$          250,000.00$                 200,000.00$          200,000.00$          

3
Dredging at Phase V Dredge Sites with 
Disposal into CAD Cell No. 4

274200 CY 28.00$                    7,677,600.00$      30.25$                    8,294,550.00$      34.50$                    9,459,900.00$              57.00$                    15,629,400.00$    

4
Debris and Obstruction Removal and Offsite 
Disposal for Dredge Areas

50 TON 1,000.00$              50,000.00$            2,000.00$              100,000.00$          1,200.00$              60,000.00$                    1,272.00$              63,600.00$            

5 Demobilization 1 LS 112,000.00$          112,000.00$          135,000.00$          135,000.00$          250,000.00$          250,000.00$                 1,600,000.00$      1,600,000.00$      

8,948,400.00$     9,294,550.00$     11,769,900.00$          23,493,000.00$   

Apparent low bid rejected by NBPA as 
nonresponsive bid

CANVAS OF 4 BIDS

NBPA-FY24-003, Phase V Dredging 

NEW BEDFORD PORT AUTHORITY - 10/27/2023

 Burnham Associates Inc. 
 Cashman Dredging & Marine 

Contracting Company, LLC 
 DW White Construction, Inc. 

 Coastline Constuling & Development, 
LCC 

TOTAL BASE BID:

Estimated Qty. UnitsDescription
Item 
No. 


